11/17

11/30

12/2

12/8

12/9

12/10

12/12

12/16

12/19

1/04

1/11

1/13

1/19

1/21

1/26

CMS BOYS BASKETBALL 2020-2021

CMS @ BRIDGETOWN (SCRIMMAGE)

CMS @ HOPEWELL
WILSON @ CMS
GARFIELD @ CMS
CMS @ CREEKSIDE
NO PRACTICE

CMS @ Crossroads
DELHI @ CMS

CMS @ WO (@ CHS)
PRINCETON @ CMS
CMS @ RAPID RUN
SYCAMORE @ CMS
CMS @ MIDDLETOWN
PLAINS @ CMS

RIDGE @ CMS
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