CMS BOYS BASKETBALL 2020-2021

11/17	CMS @ BRIDGETOWN (SCRIMMAGE)	4:30
11/30	CMS @ HOPEWELL	4:30
12/2	WILSON @ CMS	4:30
12/8	GARFIELD @ CMS	4:30
12/9	CMS @ CREEKSIDE	4:30
12/10	NO PRACTICE	
12/12	CMS @ Crossroads	11:30/12:45
12/16	DELHI @ CMS	4:30
12/19	CMS @ WO (@ CHS)	AM
1/04	PRINCETON @ CMS	4:30
1/11	CMS @ RAPID RUN	4:30
1/13	SYCAMORE @ CMS	4:30
1/19	CMS @ MIDDLETOWN	4:30
1/21	PLAINS @ CMS	4:30
1/26	RIDGE @ CMS	4:30